GREEN LARGE PRINT SONG BOOK by AGED CARE MUSIC RESOURCES

LIST OF SONG TITLES

A Certain Smile

A Hard Days Night

A Taste Of Honey

A World Of Our Own

All My Loving

All Shook Up

American Patrol (Instrumental)

An Affair To Remember (Instrumental - No lyrics license issued)

Annie’s Song

April Love

As Time Goes By

Ben

Blowin' In The Wind

Blue Hawaii

Blue Skies

Blueberry Hill

Born Free

Bridge Over Troubled Water
Bright Eyes

Candle In The Wind

Can't Buy Me Love

Can't Help Fall In Love With You
Careless Hands

Catch A Falling Star

Chanson D’Amour

Charade

Come Fly With Me
Congratulations (Instrumental - No lyrics license issued)
Could I have This Dance
Cracklin’ Rosie

Crazy

Crying

Crying In the Chapel

Days Of Wine And Roses

Delilah

Diana

Do You Know The Way To San-Jose
Don’t Be Cruel

Don't Cry For Me Argentina
Don't It Make Your Brown Eyes Blue
Edelweiss

El Condor Pasa

Everybody Loves Somebody Sometime
Everyday

Five Foot Two Eyes Of Blue

Fly Me To The Moon

For The Good Times

Friends And Neighbors

From Me To You

Galway Bay

Gold Finger

www.agedcaremusicresources.com

150
38
143
135
101
90
94
61
6
104
130
110
137
192

63
106
88
127
144
109

199
178
176
57
159
157
52
13
71

42
79
103
48
115
193
116
146
118
121
46
72
56
67
51
190
10
196
166

GREEN LARGE PRINT SONG BOOK — LIST OF SONG TITLES Page | 1



GREEN LARGE PRINT SONG BOOK by AGED CARE MUSIC RESOURCES

Happy Talk

Harbor Lights

Hawaiian Wedding Song

He’s Got The Whole World In His Hands
Heart And Soul

Hello Mary Lou

High Hopes

Home Among The Gumtrees
IDolDolDolDolDo

| Feel Pretty

| Have Dreamed

| Just Called To Say | Love You

| Like Aeroplane Jelly

| Love You Because

| Only Have Eyes For You

| Still Call Australia Home

| Wanna Be Like You

| Want To Hold Your Hand

| whistle A Happy Tune

I'll Never Find Another You
Imagine

In The Chapel In The Moonlight
Is It True What They Say About Dixie
Island In The Sun

It’s Not Unusual

It's Now Or Never

LIST OF SONG TITLES

Itsy Bitsy Teenie Weenie Yellow Polka Dot Bikini

I've Got A Lovely Bunch Of Coconuts
Jamaica Farewell

Jambalaya

Just The Way You Are

Killing Me Softly With His Song

Kiss Me Honey Honey (Kiss Me)

La Cucaracha (Instrumental)

Let Me Be There

Let's Twist Again

Lipstick On Your Collar

Love And Marriage

Love Letters In The Sand

Love Me Tender

Love Me Tonight

Love Potion No 9

Mairzy Doats (Instrumental - No lyrics license issued)
Mambo Italiano (Instrumental)
Mamma Mia

Massachusetts

Memory (Instrumental - No lyrics license issued)
Michelle

Midnight In Moscow (Instrumental)
Money Money Money

Moon River

www.agedcaremusicresources.com

75
186
134
34
195
47
161
37
7
189
76
140
70
136
152
200
170
17
179
83
77
147
182
16
197
60
117
151
31
139
131
122
36
141
173
54
62
142
98

167
156
158
153
44
194
9%
11
111
40
93

GREEN LARGE PRINT SONG BOOK — LIST OF SONG TITLES Page | 2



GREEN LARGE PRINT SONG BOOK by AGED CARE MUSIC RESOURCES

More

Morning Has Broken
Morningtown Ride

Mrs Robinson

Music Music Music

My Elusive Dreams

My Kind Of Girl

My Way

Neighbours

Theme from ‘New York, New York’
On A Wonderful Day Like Today
On Top Of Old Smokey

Only The Lonely
Pennsylvania Polka

Penny Lane

Personality

Pokare Kare Ana

Put Your Head On My Shoulder
Que Sera Sera

Rain Drops Keep Falling On My Head
Raining In My Heart
Ramblin' Rose

Release Me

Return To Sender

Rivers Of Babylon

Rock Around The Clock
Rock-A-Bye Your Baby
Sadie The Cleaning Lady
Sailing

Sam

Satin Doll (Instrumental)

Save The Last Dance For Me
Scarborough Fair

Secret Love

Side By Side

Sing As We Go

Singing In The Rain
Something Stupid
Somewhere My Love

Stand By Your Man
Standing On The Corner
Stranger On The Shore
Summer Holiday

Sway

Sweet Georgia Brown (Instrumental)
Tammy

Teddy Bear

Telstar (Instrumental)

That's Amore

The Ballad Of Davy Crockett
The Banks Of The Ohio

LIST OF SONG TITLES

www.agedcaremusicresources.com
154
133
95
35
22
171
105
126
33
20
187
85
73
89
129
160
26
49
30
119
50
81
86
19
41

148
24
74

169
66
64
91
55

183

184
28
59

112
68
65

172
18

177

174

138

181
123
23
25

GREEN LARGE PRINT SONG BOOK — LIST OF SONG TITLES Page | 3



GREEN LARGE PRINT SONG BOOK by AGED CARE MUSIC RESOURCES
LIST OF SONG TITLES
The Birdie Dance (Chicken Dance) (Instrumental — movement with music - instructions provided)

The Carnival Is Over

The End Of The Line

The Entertainer (Instrumental)

The Great Pretender

The Green Green Grass Of Home
The Happy Wanderer

The Hokey Pokey

The Last Farewell

The More | See You (Instrumental — No lyrics license issued)
The Sound Of Silence

The Summer Wind

The Tender Trap

The Way You Look Tonight

The Wonder Of You

There's A Kind of Hush

Those Were The Days

Three Coins In The Fountain

Tie A Yellow Ribbon

Tonight

Tulips From Amsterdam
Unchained Melody

Under The Boardwalk

Under The Sea

Uptown Girl

Walking My Baby Back Home
Washington Square (Instrumental)
We Kiss In A Shadow

We're Happy Little Vegemite (Instrumental — lyrics license denied)
What A Wonderful World

What | Did For Love

Wheels (Instrumental)

When I'm Sixty-Four

When The Girl In Your Arms (Instrumental — No lyrics license issued)
Where Have All The Flowers Gone
White Cliffs Of Dover

Wonderful Copenhagen
Wooden Heart

World Without Love

Yellow Rose of Texas

Yellow Submarine

Yesterday

You Light Up My Life

You Only Live Twice

You'll Never Walk Alone

Young At Heart

Young Girl

GREEN LARGE PRINT SONG BOOK — LIST OF SONG TITLES

www.aged caremusicresources.com

21
165
198
100
155
128

29

32
125
113

82
168

53
163

99
120
188
162

87
145
114

15

45
149

92

84
164
124

69
102

78
132

12
180

58
185

43

14
191

27

97
175
108

80

39
107

Page | 4



