	LIST OF SONG TITLES	www.agedcaremusicresources.com
A Certain Smile		150
A Hard Days Night		38
A Taste Of Honey		143
A World Of Our Own		135
All My Loving		101
All Shook Up		90
American Patrol (Instrum	pental)	94
	(Instrumental - No lyrics license issued)	61
Annie's Song	()	6
April Love		104
As Time Goes By		130
Ben		130
Blowin' In The Wind		137
Blue Hawaii		192
Blue Skies		5
Blueberry Hill		63
Born Free		
	lator	106
Bridge Over Troubled W	Valer	88
Bright Eyes		127
Candle In The Wind		144
Can't Buy Me Love	A (2) L. M.	109
Can't Help Fall In Love V	with You	8
Careless Hands		199
Catch A Falling Star		178
Chanson D'Amour		176
Charade		57
Come Fly With Me		159
Congratulations (Instrum		157
Could I have This Dance		52
Cracklin' Rosie		13
Crazy		71
Crying		4
Crying In the Chapel		42
Days Of Wine And Rose	S	79
Delilah		103
Diana		48
Do You Know The Way	To San-Jose	115
Don't Be Cruel		193
Don't Cry For Me Argen	tina	116
Don't It Make Your Brow	wn Eyes Blue	146
Edelweiss		118
El Condor Pasa		121
Everybody Loves Somel	pody Sometime	46
Everyday		72
Five Foot Two Eyes Of E	Blue	56
Fly Me To The Moon		67
For The Good Times		51
Friends And Neighbors		190
From Me To You		10
Galway Bay		196
Gold Finger		166
-	GREEN LARGE PRINT SONG BOOK – LIST OF SONG TITI	

	LIST OF SONG TITLES	www.agedcaremusicresources.com
Happy Talk		75
Harbor Lights		186
Hawaiian Wedding Song		134
He's Got The Whole World In His Hands	S	34
Heart And Soul		195
Hello Mary Lou		47
High Hopes		161
Home Among The Gumtrees		37
Do Do Do Do Do		7
l Feel Pretty		189
l Have Dreamed		76
I Just Called To Say I Love You		140
I Like Aeroplane Jelly		70
I Love You Because		136
I Only Have Eyes For You		152
I Still Call Australia Home		200
I Wanna Be Like You		170
I Want To Hold Your Hand		17
I whistle A Happy Tune		179
I'll Never Find Another You		83
Imagine		77
In The Chapel In The Moonlight		147
Is It True What They Say About Dixie		182
Island In The Sun		16
It's Not Unusual		197
It's Now Or Never		60
Itsy Bitsy Teenie Weenie Yellow Polka I	Dot Bikini	117
I've Got A Lovely Bunch Of Coconuts		151
Jamaica Farewell		31
Jambalaya		139
Just The Way You Are		131
Killing Me Softly With His Song		122
Kiss Me Honey Honey (Kiss Me)		36
La Cucaracha (Instrumental)		141
Let Me Be There		173
Let's Twist Again		54
Lipstick On Your Collar		62
Love And Marriage		142
Love Letters In The Sand		98
Love Me Tender		2
Love Me Tonight		167
Love Potion No 9		156
Mairzy Doats (Instrumental - No lyrics license	issued)	158
Mambo Italiano (Instrumental)		153
Mamma Mia		44
Massachusetts		194
Memory (Instrumental - No lyrics license issued)	1	96
Michelle		11
Midnight In Moscow (Instrumental)		111
Money Money		40
Moon River		93
GREEN LARGE	PRINT SONG BOOK – LIST OF SONG TIT	LES Page 2

	LIST OF SONG TITLES	www.agedcaremusicresources.com
More		154
Morning Has Broken		133
Morningtown Ride		95
Mrs Robinson		35
Music Music Music		22
My Elusive Dreams		171
, My Kind Of Girl		105
, My Way		126
Neighbours		33
Theme from 'New York, New Y	ork'	20
On A Wonderful Day Like Toda		187
On Top Of Old Smokey	,	85
Only The Lonely		73
Pennsylvania Polka		89
Penny Lane		129
Personality		160
Pokare Kare Ana		26
Put Your Head On My Shoulder		49
Que Sera Sera		30
Rain Drops Keep Falling On My	Head	119
Raining In My Heart		50
Ramblin' Rose		81
Release Me		81
Return To Sender		19
Rivers Of Babylon		41
Rock Around The Clock		41
Rock-A-Bye Your Baby		148
Sadie The Cleaning Lady		24
Sailing		74
Sam		169
Satin Doll (Instrumental)		66
Save The Last Dance For Me		64
Scarborough Fair		91
Secret Love		55
Side By Side		183
Sing As We Go		184
Singing In The Rain		28
Something Stupid		59
Somewhere My Love		112
Stand By Your Man		68
Standing On The Corner		65
Stranger On The Shore		172
Summer Holiday		18
Sway		177
Sweet Georgia Brown (Instrument	ntal)	174
Tammy	·····)	138
Teddy Bear		9
Telstar (Instrumental)		181
That's Amore		123
The Ballad Of Davy Crockett		23
The Banks Of The Ohio		25
	N LARGE PRINT SONG BOOK – LIST OF SONG TIT	
		5 1 -

L	IS	Γ (D	F	S	Ο	Ν	G	T	IT	LES	5
			_		_	_		_				

www.agedcaremusicresources.com

LIST OF SONG TITLES	www.agedcaremusicresources.com
The Birdie Dance (Chicken Dance) (Instrumental – movement with music - instructions provided and the second	rovided) 21
The Carnival Is Over	165
The End Of The Line	198
The Entertainer (Instrumental)	100
The Great Pretender	155
The Green Green Grass Of Home	128
The Happy Wanderer	29
The Hokey Pokey	32
The Last Farewell	125
The More I See You (Instrumental – No lyrics license issued)	113
The Sound Of Silence	82
The Summer Wind	168
The Tender Trap	53
The Way You Look Tonight	163
The Wonder Of You	99
There's A Kind of Hush	120
Those Were The Days	188
Three Coins In The Fountain	162
Tie A Yellow Ribbon	87
Tonight	145
Tulips From Amsterdam	114
Unchained Melody	15
Under The Boardwalk	45
Under The Sea	149
Uptown Girl Walking My Baby Back Home	92
Washington Square (Instrumental)	84 164
We Kiss In A Shadow	104
We're Happy Little Vegemite (Instrumental – lyrics license denied)	69
What A Wonderful World	102
What I Did For Love	78
Wheels (Instrumental)	132
When I'm Sixty-Four	12
When The Girl In Your Arms (Instrumental – No lyrics license issued)	 180
Where Have All The Flowers Gone	58
White Cliffs Of Dover	185
Wonderful Copenhagen	43
Wooden Heart	14
World Without Love	191
Yellow Rose of Texas	27
Yellow Submarine	3
Yesterday	97
You Light Up My Life	175
You Only Live Twice	108
You'll Never Walk Alone	80
Young At Heart	39
Young Girl	107